
GSTIN 07AAPPG629 1A1ZR 

Invoice No. 
Date of Involce : 18-11-2024 
Place of Supply : Haryana (06) 
GR/RR No. 
PO NO. 

Billed to : 
DCDC KCGML KARNAL 

D.L. No. 

KARNAL 

KALPANA CHAWLA GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, MODEL TOWN, KARNAL 
HARYANA-132001 

Party Mobile No : 8929946744 
GSTIN / UIN 

1 600 

2 10 

S.N. Qty. Proe Pack Products Name 

6 

18% 

3 

200 

843.00 

Tax Rate 
12% 

Total 

30 

: AP/24-25/2008 

: 28400 

0 

0.00 

C- 58, Rajan Babu Road,, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-110033 
Tel. : 01i4155713I emall t anlpharma19970gmall.comn 

Drug Llcence No. 20B-137393, 21B-137394 

01*50 HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE 10M 

ol1100 HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE SML 

INJ PYREMOL 2ML 

Fistula Off KIt 

Bank Details 

DL Kit Curved 
FREIGHT CHARGES 

Taxable Amt. IGST Amt. Total Tax 
31,255.000 3,750.600 3,750.600 

236.425 
32,568.470 3,987.025 3,987.025 

1,313.470 236.425 

TAX INvOICE 

Anil Pharma 

HSN 

30059040 

Transport 
Vehlcle No. 
Statlon 
E-Way BIll No. 
PO DATE 

996812 

Shlpped to : 
DCDC KCGML KARNAL 

D.L. No. 

: N/A 

Batch No. Exp. 

|90183100 53409024 Aug-2029 
|90183100|32106024 May-2028 
30049062|GFPO676 Jun-2026 

|90183930.24090908 Aug-2027 

: KARNAL 

DIALYSIS UNIT, KALPANA CHAWALA GOVT. 
MEDIACL COLLEGE, MODEL TOWN 
KARNAL, HARYANA - 132001 

Party Mobile No : 8929946744 
GSTIN / UIN 

07-11-2024 

Rupees Thirty Six Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Five Only 

MRP 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Less : ROunded Off (-) 

Original Copy 

Rate Dis. o GST % 

7.00| 0.00% 
175.00| 0.00% 

Cubjec to Pnysic�i Check 
Name/Empioyee 
Centre Name 
Date/Time.ae.. 
Signatre . 

195.00| 0.00% 
5.10 0.00% 

790.00| 0.00% 
0.00% 

12% 

Grand Total 

12% 

12% 

12% 

Total 

Amount() 

4,704.00 
1,960.00 

655.20 

1,142.40 

12% 26,544.00 
18% 1,549.90 

36,555.50 
0.50 

736,555.00 
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